D.L. ACTION/REASON CODES
 100 - 119 ALCOHOL
100 - Alcohol
101 - Alcohol & Negligent Operator
103 - Alcohol/Drug Addiction or Habitual Use (Not Methadone)
104 - Alcohol/Drug Addiction or Habitual Use (Methadone Maintenance)
114 - Alcohol/Refusal of a Class 1 or 2 License
115 - Alcohol/Mandatory Action Interview

737 -  Unknown O/S Withdrawal Type (for DRR conversion 3/91)
799 -  Family Law Support
    MISCELLANEOUS TYPE CODES (800  -  899)
 821 FAILURE TO FURNISH  REQUIRED INFORMATION
821 -  Failure to furnish required information re P&M condition
 830  -  831 VIOLATION OF RESTRICTION
830 - Viol of Restriction  -  12514d Jr. Permit
831 - Viol of Restriction  -  other than insurance or 12514d
 853  -  868 TYPE OF PERSONAL CONTACT CODE
853 - Implied Consent Hearing request
860 - Admin Per Se Refusal hearing request
865 - Admin per se hearing request
866 - PAS Refusal Hearing Request
867 - PAS .01 Admin Per Se Hearing
868 - Admin Per Se Dismissal Hearing Request
 870  -  899  CERTIFICATE ACTIONS
870 - Demand hearing Passenger Vehicle Endorsement
871 - Demand hearing Hazardous Agriculture Certificate
873 - Demand hearing for Tow Truck Driver  Clearance
875 - Hazardous Materials Endorsement
876 - Failure to complete annual Transit Driver  Training
877 - Demand Hearing for General Public  Paratransit Vehicle
878 - Demand Hearing for Tour Bus Certificate  (TBC)
879 - Demand Hearing for Hazardous Waste (HWC)
880 -  Criminal
881 -  Moral
882 -  Driver violations or accident
883 -  Alcohol
884 -  Mental
885 -  Physical
887 -  Safety measure
888 -  Drugs
889 -  Lack of skill
891 -  Failed to submit information
892 - Demand hearing for ambulance
893 - Demand hearing for farm labor
894 -  School bus driver dismissed for cause
895 - Demand hearing for school bus (including youth bus and school pupils activities bus) -
      (Eff. 6 - 85)
896 -Demand hearing for radioactive materials
897 -  Failed to complete Section 14220, Driver Training
898 -  No valid Class 1 or 2 License
899 -  First Aid Certificate not submitted
 900  -  909   DUI AND SPEED
900  -  Manslaughter or willful flight
901 -  Juvenile DUI
902 -  Return from out of state completed DUI program
903 -  Dishonored Check
904 -  Non - Compliance With Court Order(Eff. 1/1/94)
905 -  Second 22348b conviction/3 years
906 -  Third 22348b conviction/5 years
907 -  23152 w/three prior in 5 years
908 -  1st 23109 90 day  -  6 month suspension
909 -  2nd 23109 in 5 years  -  6 month suspension and proof
 910  -  919 RESTRICTIONS  -  DUI
910  -  DUI  -  failed to comply (11837.1A H&S) conv. after 7 - 1 - 83 (Eff. 7 - 1 - 83)
911 -  DUI  -  refused chemical test (11837.1C H&S) conv. after 7 - 1 - 83 (Eff. 7 - 1 - 83)
912 -  DUI  -  approval of rehabilitation program withdrawn (Eff. 7 - 1 - 83)
913 -  2nd DUI/5 years, failed to comply 13352.5 V.C. (Eff. 7 - 1 - 83)
914 -  23153 w/prior DUI/5 years, failed to comply 13352.5 V.C. (Eff. 7 - 1 - 83)
915 -  DUI  -  failed to comply, 3rd drop (11837.1A H&S) conv. after 7 - 1 - 83(Eff. 7 - 1 - 83)
916 -  First DUI W/Proof
917 -  2nd misdemeanor DUI; restrictions(Eff. 7 - 1 - 83)
918 -  2nd felony DUI; restrictions(Eff. 7 - 1 - 83)
919 -  2nd felony DUI; term suspension(Eff. 7 - 1 - 83)
 920 - 925 JUVENILE & ADULT ACTIONS (13350)
920  -  23104 conviction
921 -  Manslaughter (192.3[a] P.C., etc.)
922 -  Admin Per Se .08 Restricted Non - Comm
923 -  20001 conviction